
Oléron (Dolus-d'Oléron) TH2 joker - Partie 2

Oléron (Dolus-d'Oléron) TH2 joker - 40 joueurs
1 N1, 1 N2, 14 N4, 23 N5, 1 N6
Top : 1293

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 DOL Jean V 2A 1265 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 DELOL Franck V 1B 1185 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 DISCOUR Christine D 4B 966 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 JARRY Yvette D 4A 943 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 MATHIEU Annick D 4D 933 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 SAUVAGET Annick S 5D 933 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 CASSART Michelle D 4A 930 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 FLAMANT Colette D 5B 925 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 CASSART Alain D 4A 903 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 GAUTHIER Geneviève V 4D 890 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 GENEIX Danielle D 4A 886 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 GUERUT Roger D 4B 884 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 FAVRE Michelle V 5A 876 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 GUEGUEN Agnès S 4C 873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 TESTU Sylvie D 5A 873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 TORET Vanessa S 4D 870 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 COUGRAND Alexandra S 5A 838 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 GALLIANO Jean-Jacques S 6D 837 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 HORNE Katherine D 4D 834 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 BINSSE Annie D 5B 831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 LEDRANS Martine V 5A 828 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 RAMAUX Josette D 5B 824 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 RIGAUX Bernard V 4C 814 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 LAROULANDIE Marie-Christine V 5B 807 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 RANTIEN Claude D 5A 795 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 GUILLEMONT Louisette D 5C 777 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 ADEUX Yveline D 5B 752 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 AUTIN Françoise D 4C 748 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 TRAVERS Christiane D 4B 747 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 LAROULANDIE Pascal V 5B 734 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 LECHELLE Thérèse D 5B 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 ENDELIN Marie V 5B 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 CORTI Annick D 5A 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 ARNAUD Huguette D 5A 698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

34 BRUNET Colette V 5B 698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 ESTIEU Nelly V 5D 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 RAMSEYER Magali D 5B 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 LEGENDRE Maryse D 5C 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 GERMAIN Danielle V 5C 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 ESTIEU Gilles D 5B 526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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